BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSION AGENDA

TUESDAY, JUNE 4, 2024

9:00 AM

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

CALL MEETING TO ORDER

ROLL CALL

APPROVAL OF AGENDA/CHANGES TO AGENDA

MAY 21, 2024 MEETING MINUTES

ARPA FUNDING OBLIGATION UPDATE

SIGNATORY AUTHORITY FOR MELISSA GAPP

RAFFLE PERMIT REQUESTS

WORKFORCE SAFETY REIMBURSEMENTS

GIFTING OF SICK LEAVE
9:15 AM — JEFF DALEY — ENGINEERING CONTRACT AGREEMENT
9:30AM — REVEL SAPA — OFFICE UPDATE

10:00AM — LISA KENEY — ABATEMENT REQUEST — JULY 4™ HOLIDAY

CONSENT AGENDA — APRIL FINANCIAL STATEMENT, CLAIMS

ANY OTHER BUSINESS THAT COMES BEFORE THE BOARD

NOTE: ANY INDIVIDUAL REQUIRING A SPECIAL ACCOMODATION TO ALLOW ACCESS OR
PARTICIPATION AT THE COUNTY MEETING IS ASKED TO CALL 701-265-4231.



